

**BID TABULATION**  
**PW-REINFORCING BARS**  
**EVENT 2846**  
**BID OPENING: November 30, 2023 at 2:30 PM**  
**BUYER: TAYLOR LEE**

Name	Description	UOM	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price
AAMS GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC DBA AAMS SUPPLY	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 8", epoxy coated	EACH	250	\$ 0.75	\$ 187.50
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 12", epoxy coated	EACH	3000	\$ 1.10	\$ 3,300.00
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 18", epoxy coated	EACH	10000	\$ 1.64	\$ 16,400.00
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 18", 90-degree bend	EACH	7500	\$ 1.61	\$ 12,075.00
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 30", epoxy coated	EACH	1000	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,650.00
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 30", 60-degree bend	EACH	1000	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,650.00
	#4 tie-bar in lengths of 30", 90-degree bend	EACH	1000	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,650.00
	#4 reinforcement rod in lengths of 5.0 ft, ep	EACH	250	\$ 5.20	\$ 1,300.00
	#4 reinforcement rod in lengths of 6.0 ft, ep	EACH	250	\$ 6.80	\$ 1,700.00
	#4 reinforcement rod in lengths of 7.0 ft, ep	EACH	250	\$ 7.99	\$ 1,997.50
	#4 reinforcement rod in lengths of 8.0 ft, ep	EACH	1000	\$ 7.40	\$ 7,400.00
	#4 reinforcement rod in lengths of 13.0 ft, ep	EACH	250	\$ 13.90	\$ 3,475.00
	#5 tie-bar in lengths of 30", 60-degree bend	EACH	250	\$ 4.41	\$ 1,102.50
	#5 tie-bar in lengths of 30", 90-degree bend	EACH	250	\$ 4.41	\$ 1,102.50
	#6 dowel bar in lengths of 18", epoxy coated	EACH	2000	\$ 3.98	\$ 7,960.00
	#8 dowel bar in lengths of 18", epoxy coated	EACH	2300	\$ 5.95	\$ 13,685.00
	Permanent header, complete with epoxy-co	LIN FT	1000	\$ 52.50	\$ 52,500.00
	Dowel baskets for 8" concrete w/ #10 dowel bar, epoxy coated, 12 ft length	EACH	1650	\$ 153.65	\$ 253,522.50
	Dowel baskets for 7" concrete w/ #8 dowel bar, epoxy coated, 12 ft length	EACH	150	\$ 117.00	\$ 17,550.00
	Dowel baskets for 6" concrete w/ #6 dowel bar, epoxy coated, 12 ft length	EACH	150	\$ 96.45	\$ 14,467.50
	4 bend keyway	LIN FT	15000	\$ 2.25	\$ 33,750.00
	Waxed cardboard (1/4" x 6" x 72")	EACH	500	\$ 5.12	\$ 2,560.00
	Bituminous impregnated expansion felt 4"	EACH	500	\$ 3.52	\$ 1,760.00
	Bituminous impregnated expansion felt 6"	EACH	2000	\$ 4.93	\$ 9,860.00
	Type F Vinyl Expansion Material (1/4" x 6" x 60")	EACH	1000	\$ 8.76	\$ 8,760.00
	B624 expansion felt	EACH	500	\$ 11.20	\$ 5,600.00
	Dowel bar basket nails	EACH	2500	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,875.00
	P stakes	EACH	2500	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,750.00
					\$ 484,590.00